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テ
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バ
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内
で
開
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13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

9:30

10:30

13:30

12:30

11:30

13:00

12:00

11:00

10:00
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RVS

２０２０年度春日部市OVER３０シニアリーグ日程表

中野（芝）

東春

第
２
節

9月20日

カッタリーズ

KNFC

イケメン

ガヤックス

KNFC

イケメン

RVS

中野（芝）

KDW

－

－

レッドジョーカーズ

RVS

第
１
節

ガヤックス

東春

リベンジAround 40

KDW

－

カッタリーズ

RVS

10月11日

KDW

リベンジ

カッタリーズ

KNFC

レッドジョーカーズ

カッタリーズレッドジョーカーズ

カッタリーズ

7月19日

リベンジ

－

KDW

－

レッドジョーカーズ

リベンジ－

東春

RVS

イケメン－

KDW

ガヤックス

大沼

11月29日

中野（芝）

リベンジ

ガヤックス

イケメン

大沼

－

－

－

－

－

イケメン

－

レッドジョーカーズ

東春

KDW

RVS イケメン

カッタリーズ

第
４
節

11月15日

KDW

第
３
節

Around 40

リベンジ

レッドジョーカーズ

Around 40

KNFC

カッタリーズ

Around 40

Around 40

東春

KNFC

レッドジョーカーズ－ RVS

レッドジョーカーズ

リベンジ

イケメン

レッドジョーカーズ

ガヤックス

東春

KDW

Around 40

RVS

KNFC

レッドジョーカーズ

東春

RVS

イケメン

リベンジ

イケメン

カッタリーズ

Around 40

Around 40

東春 －

－ ガヤックス

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

KNFC

KNFC

東春

カッタリーズ

第
５
節

12月27日

RVS

中野（芝）

第
６
節

KNFC

レッドジョーカーズ

ガヤックス

KDW

リベンジ

－

レッドジョーカーズ

Around 40

RVS

カッタリーズ

－

KDW

東春

Around 40

ガヤックス

13:00
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A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

11:00

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

春
日
部
市
サ

ッ
カ
ー

フ

ェ
ス
テ

ィ

バ
ル

（
予
備
日

）

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00 －

－

KNFCRVS

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

イケメン

RVS

外郭

RVS

イケメン

KDW カッタリーズ

KNFC Around 40－

リベンジ

順
位
決
定
戦

3月28日

外郭

第
１
節
（

延
期
分
）

第
９
節

中野（芝）

2月28日

0

カッタリーズ

KNFC

KDW

0

0

0

－

－

－

－

－

東春

RVS

イケメン
Around 40

リベンジ

2月7日

ガヤックス

カッタリーズ

KDW

0

0

0

0

0

0

リベンジ

KNFC

Around 40

－

リベンジ

外郭

－

３位

0

0

0

0

優勝

準優勝

カッタリーズ

レッドジョーカーズ

－

－

ガヤックス

Around 40

KNFC

－

－

－

－

－

－ ガヤックス

KDW

KDW

レッドジョーカーズ

リベンジ

イケメン－

東春

ガヤックス

レッドジョーカーズ

KNFC

KNFC ガヤックス

Around 40

イケメン

RVS

イケメン

KDW－

ガヤックス

カッタリーズ

リベンジ

Around 40 －

－

東春

カッタリーズリベンジ

－

－

東春

レッドジョーカーズ－

第
８
節

第
７
節

リベンジ

1月10日

1月24日

谷原西A

カッタリーズ

イケメン

ガヤックス


